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NOVECENTO

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

AMALFI BLOOM 8o AED LA FRESCA VERDE 85 AED
limoncello, plymouth gin, aperol, bombay sapphire, st. germain, lemon,
lemon, honey, prosecco elderflower, mint, cucumber, soda
herbal citrus, floral, slightly bitter, honey refreshing, cooling, garden fresh, citrus,
sweetness, effervescent light elderflower, green herbal notes
ELEGANZA 55 AED BASILICA SOUR 75 AED
amaro, grappa, campari, grapefruit, absolut vodka, italicus liqueur,
rosemary honey, bitter fresh lime, basil syrup, foam
bitter citrus, herbal honey, rounded, bold, herbal, citrusy, slightly sweet, smooth, crisp,
lingering herbal bitters refreshing
OMBRA TROPICALE 60 AED ROSSO PICCANTE 8o AED
bacardi black & silver, fernet 1800 silver tequila, cointreau,
branca, fresh pineapple, lime, mint, basil, watermelon, fresh lime, chilli,
agave honey
sweet tropical fruit, minty sharpness, fernet juicy melon, tangy lime, spicy chilli warmth,
bitterness herbal
- FAMILIA NEGRONIS -
CHOCORONI co AED
plymouth gin, rosso vermouth,
cacao infused campari, creme de
cacao, chocolate bitter
CITRONI SPRITZ 70 AED
bombay sapphire gin, campari,
bergamot honey syrup, prosecco
WHITE NEGRONI 75 AED
white tea infused beefeater gin,
st. germain, bianco vermouth
SMOKED CHERRY NEGRONI 85 AED

del maguey mezcal, campari, cherry heering
liqueur, cherry infused sweeth vermouth

Prices are inclusive of a 7% municipality fee and 5% VAT.



NOVECENTO
CLASSIC COCKTAILS
- VODKA BASE -
PORNSTAR MARTINI 70 AED ESPRESSO MARTINI
BLOODY MARY 55 AED COSMOPOLITAN
- RUM BASE -
PINACOLADA 60 AED MOJITO
MAI TAI 65 AED DAIQUIRI
- GIN BASE -
GIN BASIL 55 AED GIMLET
- TEQUILLA BASE -
PALOMA 55 AED MARGARITA
- WHISKEY BASE -
WHISKEY SOUR 65 AED OLD FASHIONED
- LONG DRINK -
LONG ISLAND 80 AED GIN & TONIC
- I'TALIAN CLASSIC -
NEGRONI 60 AED BELLINI
HUGO SPRITZ 55 AED APEROL SPRITZ

©

Y

Prices are inclusive of a 7% municipality fee and 5% VAT.
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ABSOLUT

RUSSIAN STANDARD
TITO’S

CIROC

BACARDI SUPERIOR
BACARDI BLACK
BACARDI OAKHEART

BACARDI 8
DIPLOMATICO

BOMBAY BRAMBLE
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10

BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER PINK
PLYMOUTH
BULLDOG

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
1800 SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER
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NOVECENTO

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

30ml / 60ml

- VODKA -

40/75 AED
40/75 AED
40/75 AED

85/165 AED

-RUM / CACHACA -
40/75 AED CAPT. MORGAN BLACK
40/75 AED HAVANA CLUB 7 YRS
40/75 AED RON ZACAPA 23 YRS
6o/115 AED YAGUARA CACHACA
65/125 AED
- GIN -
35/65 AED MALFY ORIGINALE
40/75 AED MALFY ROSA
40/75 AED GIN MARE
60/115 AED HENDRICKS
40/75 AED ROKU
35/65 AED THE BOTANIST
45/85 AED MONKEY 47
45/85 AED
- TEQUILA / MEZCAL -

40/75 AED

55/110 AED
110/215 AED
69/175 AED

GREYGOOSE
BELUGA NOBLE
BELVEDERE PURE

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO ANEJO 1942

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DEL MAGUEY CREMA

80/165 AED
85/165 AED
85/165 AED

40/75 AED
50/95 AED
100/195 AED
45/85 AED

55/105 AED
55/105 AED
6o/115 AED
65/125 AED
6o/115 AED
65/125 AED
95/185 AED

r10/215 AED
480/985 AED
360/690 AED
6o/115 AED

9
Nt

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free, (D) Dairy, (E) Eggs, (N) Nuts, (SS) Sesame Seeds, (S) Soya, (G) Gluten, (C) Celery



HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
MARTELL VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP
CORVOISIER VSOP

SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGIE ORIG.
LAPHROAIG 10YRS
GLENFIDDICH 12YRS
GLENFIDDICH 15YRS
MACALLAN 12YRS

BLENDED

JW RED LABEL

JW BLACK LABEL

JW BLUE LABEL

J&B RARE

MONKEY SHOULDER
CHIVAS 12 YRS
CHIVAS 15 YRS
CHIVAS 18 YRS

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free, (D) Dairy, (E) Eggs, (N) Nuts, (SS) Sesame Seeds, (S) Soya, (G) Gluten, (C) Celery
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NOVECENTO

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

30ml / 60ml

60/115 AED
95/185 AED
100/195 AED
11o/215 AED
ro/215 AED

-COGNAC / BRANDY -

CHATEAU DU BREUIL
DOUBLE BARREL 10YRS

GRAPPA ALEXANDER
GRAPPA DI AMARONE

PISCO 1615 ACHOLADO

- WHISKEY -

70/135 AED
80/155 AED
80/155 AED
110/215 AED
120/235 AED

35/65 AED
70/135 AED
380/750 AED
50/95 AED
6o/115 AED
70/125 AED
120/235 AED
160/315 AED

AMERICAN

JIM BEAM BOURBON
JACK DANIEL NO. 7
MAKER'SMARK

KNOB CREEK
WOODFORD RESERVE

JAPANESE
HIBIKI HARMONY

CANADIAN
CANADIAN CLUB

IRISH
JOHN JAMESON

75/145 AED
35/65 AED
40/73 AED
120/235 AED
55/105 AED

45/85 AED
6o/115 AED
65/125 AED
65/125 AED
75/140 AED

135/265 AED

40/75 AED

50/95 AED
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NOVECENTO
30ml / 60ml

- APIRITIF -
AMARO MONTENEGRO 45/85 AED  CYNAR 35/65 AED
APEROL 40/75 AED  PERNOD 40/75 AED
CAMPARI 45/85 AED  PIMM’S NO. 1 40/75 AED
FERNET BRANCA 45/85 AED  MARTINI DRY 30/55 AED
RICARD 40/75 AED  MARTINI ROSSO 30/55 AED
MARTINI BIANCO 30/55 AED

- DIGESTIF -
PASSOA PSSION FRUIT 40/85 AED  CHAMBORD 50/95 AED
ARCHER’S PEACH SCNAPPS 40/75 AED  GRAND MARNIER 45/85 AED
ABSINTH 55/105 AED  ITALICUS 6o/115 AED
JAGERMEISTER 45/85 AED  ST. GERMAIN 6o/115 AED
LIMONCELLO 30/55 AED  COINTREAU 45/85 AED
DISARRONO AMARETTO  45/85 AED  GALLIANO 45/85 AED
MIDORI MELON 55/105 AED  SAMBUCCA 40/75 AED
CHERRY HEERING 45/85 AED  BAILEYS 55/105 AED
BENEDICTINE 45/85 AED  DRAMBUIE 45/85 AED

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free, (D) Dairy, (E) Eggs, (N) Nuts, (SS) Sesame Seeds, (S) Soya, (G) Gluten, (C) Celery
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NOVECENTO
- HOUSE WINES -
150ml / Bottle
WHITE WINE RED WINE
BIO BIO ORGANIC 55/ 270 AED DALUCA TERRE SICILIANE 50/ 250 AED
CHARDONNAY NERO D’ AVOLA
Veneto Italy Sicily Italy
DALUCA TERRE 50 / 250 AED
SICILIANE PINOT GRIGIO
Sicily Italy
ROSE PROSECCO
PINK AF PINOT GRIGIO 65 /290 AED  CONTE FOSCO CUVEE 50 / 250 AED
ROSE BRUT
Penedes Italy Veneto Italy
- BEER BOTTLE -
BIRRA MORETTI 60 AED PERONI 55 AED
HEINEKEN 55 AED
- SHOOTERS -
JAGER BOMB _
(jagermeister, red bull) 55 AED
DOU DOU 45 AED
(vodka, lemon, sugar, tabasco, olives)
KAMIKAZE 40 AED
(vodka, cointreau, lemon)
B-55 45 AED
(absinthe, kahlua, baileys)
B-52 45 AED oS

(grand marnier, kahlua, baileys)

Prices are inclusive of a 7% municipality fee and 5% VAT.
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NOVECENTO
- MOCKTAILS -
MOJITO o% 22 AED PINACOLADA 0% 25 AED
lime, mint, sugar, soda coconut, pineapple
STRAWBERRY MOJITO 28 AED VIRGIN MARY 28 AED
lime, mint, strawberry puree, sugar, soda tomato juice, lemon, tabasco

worcestershire, salt, pepper

PASSION MOJITO 28 AED CITRUS SPRITZ 28 AED

lime, mint, passion fruit puree, sugar, soda fresh orange, lemon, rosemary honey, soda
- SOFT BEVERAGES -

COCA COLA 19 AED AQUA PANNA (750ML) 28 AED
COCA COLA ZERO 19 AED SAN PELLEGRINO (750ML) 33 AED
SPRITE 19 AED LEMON ICE TEA 30 AED
FANTA 19 AED PEACH ICE TEA 30 AED
GINGER ALE 19 AED FRESH ORANGE JUICE 30 AED
FRESH LEMON MINT 22 AED FRESH HIBISCUS 30 AED
RED BULL 45 AED CHILLED JUICES 20 AED
HEINEKEN 0% ALC. 38 AED (cranberry, pineapple, orange,

tomato, mango, apple

Prices are inclusive of a 7% municipality fee and 5% VAT.



